ICA NIGERIA CHAPTER
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ICA NIGERIA 2"° QUARTERLY SEMINAR SERIES (QSS)

Schedule Of Events

11.00

11.10

11.20

11.40

11.50

12.00

12.10

12.30

12.45

12.55

Opening formalities/Introductions
Welcome address

Remarks by

Opening remarks

1%t Presentation
Response/audience interaction
Goodwill messages/ Remarks
Special feature on Standard Slides
2" Presentation
Response/audience interaction

Q & A (Seminar vs All things ICA)

Closing remarks

Dr. Jacob Suemo

Dean Fac. of Arts & Social Sciences, Nile Uni.

Ekaete George

Prof. Mohan Dutta

Diego Okenyodo

ICA Chapters/ Guests/& Principal officers-Nile University
Dr. Sarah Joe

Prof. Srivi Ramasubramanian

Diego Okenyodo

*All resource persons*

Dr. Chinelo Arugu

Online: Zoom Meeting ID: 824 4378 7660 - Passcode: 347637

Time: 11 — 1pm WAT



