## JUNE 22, 2023

## 2<sup>ND</sup> QUARTERLY SEMINAR SERIES (QSS) Conference Hall, Nile university of Nigeria, Abuja

## ICA NIGERIA 2<sup>ND</sup> QUARTERLY SEMINAR SERIES (QSS)

## **Schedule Of Events**

11.00	Opening formalities/Introductions	
	Welcome address	Dr. Jacob Suemo
	Remarks by	Dean Fac. of Arts & Social Sciences, Nile Uni.
11.10	Opening remarks	Ekaete George
11.20	1 <sup>st</sup> Presentation	Prof. Mohan Dutta
11.40	Response/audience interaction	Diego Okenyodo
11.50	Goodwill messages/ Remarks	ICA Chapters/ Guests/& Principal officers-Nile University
12.00	Special feature on Standard Slides	Dr. Sarah Joe
12.10	2 <sup>nd</sup> Presentation	Prof. Srivi Ramasubramanian
12.30	Response/audience interaction	Diego Okenyodo
12.45	Q & A (Seminar vs All things ICA)	*All resource persons*
12.55	Closing remarks	Dr. Chinelo Arugu

Online: Zoom Meeting ID: 824 4378 7660 - Passcode: 347637

**Time: 11 – 1pm WAT**